General Information

Name of the Company : IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Scrip code

532614

Corporate identity number

L27101WB1995PLC071996

Address of registered office of company

35, C.R.Avenue, 4th Floor Kolkata - 700 012

Permanent account number of entity

AAACI5448R

Name of the scrip

IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD.

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015




Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 81596604
and convertible securities




Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a
percentage

(L)

an

(11D)

av)

(\9)

(VD)

(VID)

(VIID)

ax)=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter a

nd Promoter Group

1)

Indian

()

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

851800

851800

1.04

1.04

816560

95.86

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

53578046

53578046

65.66

65.66

53578046

—

00

(c)

Bodies corporate

(@)

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

10

54429846

54429846

66.71

66.71

54394606

99.94

2)

Foreign

()

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(c)

Institutions

()

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(1)+(A)Q2)

10

54429846

54429846

66.71

66.71

54394606

99.94

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

()

Mutual funds or UTI

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds




(e) | Insurance companies

Foreign institutional
investors

®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(2

(h) | Qualified foreign investor

® Any other :))fescrlptlon
(specify) Shareholder
Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

278

10469328

9953328

12.83

12.83

(b) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
i holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

10154

9638203

9596201

11.81

11.81

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

ii

248

6864386

6666286

8.41

8.41

(¢) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
(specify) of
pectly Shareholder

Any other
@ |

Non-

1 Institutions
Shareholders
1

Trusts

100

100

Non-
2 Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
2

12171

12171

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
3 Shareholders NRI

3

44

182570

182570

0.22

0.22

Total Others

55

194841

194841

0.24

0.24

Sub-total (B) (2)

10735

27166758

26410656

33.29

33.29

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
B(MD+(B)(Q2)

10735

27166758

26410656

33.29

33.29

TOTAL (A)+(B)

10745

81596604

80840502

100

100

54394606

66.66

(C) | Shares held by custodians and against which depositor

y receipts have been issued

) Promoter and promoter
group

(2) | Public

Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

10745

81596604

80840502

100

54394606

66.66




(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr. Details of Shares held | Encumbered Share Details of warrants Detal!s.of convertible
No. securities
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Convertible | shares
Warrants iti min
As a held as a securities [ assuming
As a percentage percentage as .
Number Number Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
of the As a of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers L
shares percentage warrants securities |numbers of | warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares B)+ (©) of X
held held held convertible |and
B)+ (©) of clause warrants o .
securities convertible
(M(a) of the .
of same securities)
same class
class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
® | an am |av ™ VI (M@ (VID |(VIID | (X) ) (XD) (XID)
(V)/A11)*100
1 [Suresh 466200 [0.57 430960 92.44 0.53 0.57
Kumar Patni
2 [Ankit Patni [175600 [0.22 175600 100 0.22 0.22
3 |RohitPatni |175000 |0.21 175000 100 0.21 0.21
4 [Sarita Patni 35000 0.04 35000 100 0.04 0.04
Suanvi
Trading &
5 |Mmvestment | 505304611847 15073046 | 100 18.47 18.47
Company
Private
Limited
Invesco
¢ |Finance 10871250 13.32 10871250 {100 13.32 13.32
Private
Limited
Poddar
Mech Tech
7 |Services 10633750]13.03 10633750 100 13.03 13.03
Private
Limited
Vasupujya
g | Enterprises 14600000 | 12.99 10600000 | 100 12.99 12.99
Private
Limited
Shreyansh
g |Leafin 3950000 |4.84 3950000 100 4.84 4.84
Private
Limited
Whitestones
10 |Suppliers 15450000 |3 2450000 100 3 3
Private
Limited
Total 54429846 (66.71 54394606 99.94 66.66 66.71




(D (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detal!s‘of convertible
No. securities
Warrants Convertible ;l‘“otzlnl;.hares derlyi
Shares as percentage held as a securities as llilac ‘:ss l:g u::l.sr %llillg
Number | of total number of Number | percentage |Number of | percentage shares assuming fu
Name of . . conversion of
th of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total " d
shzreholder shares Total (A) + (B) + (C) warrants | numbers of | securities | numbers of ma;r;ﬂ’:)lin
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible vert
. securities) as a
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of .
class same class percentage of diluted
share capital
O | dn ((11) av) ™ VD M(a) (VID) | (VIID) (IX)
Sweety
1 |Holdings 157500413233 3.33
Private
Limited
Singrodia
Bros
2 Holding (P) 2010000 | 2.46 2.46
Ltd.
Indian
Infotech
3 and 1125000 | 1.38 1.38
Software
Limited
Rotomac
4 |Vinimay 1000000 | 1.23 1.23
Private
Limited
Total 6855241 (8.4 8.4




(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Name of the Company : IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares Notes
Sr. | Name of the Number of | Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by | Promoter /
: locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I) | Promoter
No. | Shareholder .
shares (a) above} Group / Public
O | an () av) ™
Suanvi Trading &
1 Investments Company | 3590000 4.4 Promoter
Pvt. Ltd.
2 iﬁi"yans}l Leafin PVt | 3950000 [ 4.84 Promoter
3 | Whitestone Suppliers |, 50009 |3 Promoter
Pvt. Ltd
Total 9990000 12.24




