#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED					
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEX FERRO	TECH LTD., Equity shares				
<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-6-2015					
General information [Al	bstract]				
Name of the company	IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED				
Scrip code	532614				
Corporate identity number	L27101WB1995PLC071996				
Address of registered office of company	35, C.R.Avenue, 4th Floor Kolkata - 700 012				
Permanent account number of entity	AAACI5448R				
Name of the scrip	IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD.				
Class of security	Equity shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Reason for additional filling					
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No				
Whether company is SME	No				
Date of report	30-6-2015				

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	Name of the Company: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED								
Scr	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares								
Qua	<b>Quarter ended :</b> 30-6-2015								
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte		Notes						
Par	tly paid-up shares								
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Out	standing convertible securities								
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
	al shares held by promoter or moter group								
Sha	res held by public								
Tot	al Shares held by public								
Tot	al								
Wa	rrants								
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants					
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup							
Total Shares held by promoter or promoter group									
Sha	res held by public								
Total Shares held by public									
Total									
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities		81596604							

### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	Name of the Company: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED								
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares								
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-6-2015								
Disc	closure of notes	on fully paid-	up shares						Notes
Category code						Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
		Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage	
<b>(I)</b>	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter C	Group	!	!	!		!
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		4	851800	851800	1.04	1.04	816560	95.86
(b)	Central gover State government		6	53578046	53578046	65.66	65.66	53578046	100
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
Total Others Sub Total (A) (1)									
		10	54429846	54429846	66.71	66.71	54394606	99.94	
(2)	Foreign			l .	l .	I.	I.	I	
(a)	Non-resident foreign indivi								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		<b>Total Others</b>							
		-Total (A) (2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	54429846	54429846	66.71	66.71	54394606	99.94
(B) Public Shareholding									
(1) Institutions									
(a)	(a) Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	(b) Financial institutions or banks								
(c) Central government or State government(s)									
(d)	Venture capit	al funds							
l l			l	l	I	I	I	l	I

(e) Insurance companies			1			I	I		
(f)	f) Foreign institutional investors								
(g)	(g) Foreign venture capital investors								
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(k) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns							
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	278	10469328	9953328	12.83	12.83		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to F	al share	10154	9638203	9596201	11.81	11.81		
ii	ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		248	6864386	6666286	8.41	8.41		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Trusts	1	100	100	0	0		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Clearing Members	10	12171	12171	0.01	0.01		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	44	182570	182570	0.22	0.22		
		Total Others	55	194841	194841	0.24	0.24		
	Sul	o-total (B) (2)	10735	27166758	26410656	33.29	33.29		_
Tot	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		10735	27166758	26410656	33.29	33.29		
TOTAL (A)+(B)		10745	81596604	80840502	100	100	54394606	66.66	
(C) Shares held by custodians a		nd against whic	h depositor	y receipts have	been issued	T	ı		
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2) Public									
Total Shares held by Custodians (C)									
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)			10745	81596604	80840502		100	54394606	66.66

## (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares **Quarter ended:** 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Details of convertible **Details of Shares held Encumbered Share Details of warrants** No. securities Total shares (including underlying Convertible shares Warrants assuming securities held as a As a full percentage percentage As a Number Number Number of percentage conversion Name of percentage **Encumbered** of grand of total of the ofconvertible of total of the of grand - number of total (A) + numbers securities warrants shares percentage warrants numbers of shareholder (B) + (C)total (A) + shares held convertible held held and (B) + (C)of clause warrants convertible securities of the (I)(a) of same securities) same class class as a percentage of diluted share capital (VI)= **(II)** (III) (IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII) **(I)** (V)/(III)\*100 Suresh 430960 92.44 0.57 466200 0.57 0.53 Kumar Patni 100 2 175600 0.22 175600 0.22 0.22 Ankit Patni 100 0.21 0.21 Rohit Patni 175000 0.21 175000 100 0.04 Sarita Patni 35000 0.04 35000 0.04 Suanvi Trading & Investment 100 15073046 18.47 15073046 18.47 18.47 Company Private Limited Invesco Finance 10871250 13.32 100 13.32 13.32 10871250 6 Private Limited Poddar Mech Tech 10633750 13.03 10633750 100 13.03 13.03 Services Private Limited Vasupujya Enterprises 10600000 12.99 10600000 100 12.99 12.99 Private Limited Shreyansh Leafin 3950000 3950000 100 4.84 4.84 4.84 Private Limited Whitestones Suppliers 3 100 3 10 2450000 2450000 3 Private Limited

Total

54429846

66.71

54394606

99.94

66.66

66.71

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	Name of the Company: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended : 30-6-2015									
	Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.	Details at Shares held Details at warrants									
Name of the shareholde		Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital		
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)		
1	Sweety Holdings Private Limited	2720241	3.33					3.33		
2	Singrodia Bros Holding (P) Ltd.	2010000	2.46					2.46		
3	Indian Infotech and Software Limited	1125000	1.38					1.38		
4	Rotomac Vinimay Private Limited	1000000	1.23					1.23		
Tota	ıl	6855241	8.4					8.4		

### (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532614, IMPEX FERRO TECH LTD., Equity shares

**Quarter ended :** 30-6-2015

Name of the Company: IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED

Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares	Notes
Disclosure of notes on locked-in shares	Notes

Sr. Name of the No. Shareholder		Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in-shares as a percentage of total number of shares held by {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}	Promoter / Promoter Group / Public
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)
1	Suanvi Trading & Investments Company Pvt. Ltd.	3590000	4.4	Promoter
2	Shreyansh Leafin Pvt. Ltd.	3950000	4.84	Promoter
3	Whitestone Suppliers Pvt. Ltd	2450000	3	Promoter
Total		9990000	12.24	